Nippon

Year
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2024

Budokan Organization—-Overseas Delegation Project List (2001~)

Venue
Brazil / Sao Paulo

The Netherlands / Amstelveen
Mexico / Mexico City

Federal Republic of Germany / Dusseldorf
Republic of India / Delhi

Thailand / Bangkok

Russian Federation / Moscow
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia / Riyadh
Commonwealth of Australia / Sydney
Malaysia / Kuala Lumpur

Indonesia / Jakarta

Austria / Vienna

Vietnam / Ho Chi Minh City

Schedule
11/56~12 (8 days)

11/4~11 (8 days)
11/10~17 (8 days)
11/9~16 (8 days)
10/31~11/7 (8 days)
11/13~20 (8 days)
11/5~12 (8 days)
11/10~16 (7 days)
11/9~16 (8 days)
11/8~15 (8 days)
11/7~14 (8 days)
11/6~13 (8 days)

11/6~12 (7 days)



