## Nippon Budokan Organization-Overseas Delegation Project List(2001 $\sim$ )

<b>Year</b> 2008	<b>Venue</b> Brazil / S <b>ã</b> o Paulo	Schedule $11/5 \sim 12$ (8 days)
2009	The Netherlands / Amstelveen	11/4~11 (8 days)
2010	Mexico / Mexico City	11/10~17 (8 days)
2011	Federal Republic of Germany / Düsseldorf	11/9~16 (8 days)
2012	Republic of India / Delhi	$10/31 \sim 11/7$ (8 days)
2013	Thailand / Bangkok	$11/13\sim20$ (8 days)
2014	Russian Federation / Moscow	$11/5 \sim 12$ (8 days)
2015	Kingdom of Saudi Arabia / Riyadh	11/10~16 (7 days)
2016	Commonwealth of Australia / Sydney	11/9~16 (8 days)
2017	Malaysia / Kuala Lumpur	$11/8 \sim 15$ (8 days)
2018	Indonesia / Jakarta	$11/7 \sim 14 \ (8 \ days)$
2019	Austria / Vienna	$11/6 \sim 13$ (8 days)
2024	Vietnam / Ho Chi Minh City	$11/6 \sim 12 \ (7 \ days)$